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Anlage
Heinrich-Wittmann-StralRe, 76131 Karlsruhe
T 0721-615177 vorstand@tennis.tsv-rintheim.de

Sportwart/in
Schattmann, Nicole
T 0172-7217112 n.schattmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schattmann, Nicole
T 0172-7217112 n.schattmann@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Lukas Dorflinger; T 07216806008

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kiefhaber, Tobias
Dorflinger, Felix
Strobel, Jan
Dorflinger, Lukas
Botchen, Jonas
Artner, Friedrich
Jesse, Johannes
Amoi-Taleghani, Nivaan
Rossler, Lukas
10 Hsieh, Kimi
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10835172
11091268
10820282
10767883
10839086
10668451
10767904
10839079
10921005
11155896

LK DR Info
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
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